Place Bib#

60

9/29/2021

9501
9639
9635
9507
9475
9335
9333
9678
9271
9453
9463
9249
9677
9338
9321
9587
9452
9383
9291
9504
9233
9334
9450
9270
9246
9498
9454
9247
9384
9332
9316
9323
9229
9342
9391
9607
9506
9606
9680
9283
9414
9479
9340
9640
9312
9588
9343
9477
9589
9470
9317
9381
9500
9586
9252
9288
9387
9243
9241
9502

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Mason Marin
Griffin Hughland
Drew Benson
Sawyer Thorp
Baden Schrab
Jost Hornbostel
Reagan Flickinger
Jack Hefty
Gus Foster
Drew Everson
Kole Johnson
Mekhi Ott
Cooper Hammond
Oliver Melson
Jacob Lohmar
Ayden Lawson
Dillon Elliott
Jonah Edwards
Josh Rolfs
Eddy Rodriguez
Clayton Coldren
Hunter Greer
Blake Elliott
Clayton Flies
Darren Niedfeldt
Nicholas Hottinger
William Gallagher
Donovan Niedfeldt
Kaden Fridley
Nate Brandl
Josiah Engen
Gavin Pinnow
Alex Aquino
Dangelo Walsh
Trey Smith
Cal Fox
Patrick Sande
Ethan Diddens
Nate Holden
Noah Langlund
Henry Miller
Gavin Vale
Nathan Shallenberger
Wesley Ingraham
Brady Bruns
Dalton Metzdorf
Dylan Yurs
Camden Staver
Dalton Moyer
Travis Ralston
Nathan Engen
Anthony Barney
Aaron Johnson
Blake Isaacsen
Zack Ries
Connor Pecht
Ben Markham
Cyrus Mosher
Connor Jacobson
Euli Moreno

8 :50AM

Jefferson Invitational

Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin
September 28, 2021

www.accuracetiming.com

**%% BoOys'

Gr Team
12 Jefferson
12 Wayland Academy
11 Wayland Academy
12 Jefferson
12 Evansville
11 Clinton
9 Clinton
9 Whitewater
12 Big Foot
12 Evansville
11 Evansville
12 Beloit Turner
12 Whitewater
9 Clinton
12 Brodhead/Juda
10 Palmyra-Eagle
10 Evansville
12 East Troy
12 Big Foot
12 Jefferson
12 Beloit Turner
12 Clinton
12 Evansville
10 Big Foot
11 Beloit Turner
12 Jefferson
10 Evansville
12 Beloit Turner
10 East Troy
12 Clinton
12 Brodhead/Juda
10 Brodhead/Juda
12 Beloit Turner
11 Clinton
9 East Troy
10 Parkview
9 Jefferson
11 Parkview
10 Whitewater
9 Big Foot
10 Edgerton
9 Evansville
9 Clinton
10 Wayland Academy
12 Brodhead/Juda
12 Palmyra-Eagle
9 Clinton
12 Evansville
11 Palmyra-Eagle
11 Evansville
10 Brodhead/Juda
12 East Troy
11 Jefferson
11 Palmyra-Eagle
10 Beloit Turner
12 Big Foot
10 East Troy
11 Beloit Turner
11 Beloit Turner
9 Jefferson

5000 Meter Run ****
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Place Bib#

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

9/29/2021

9234
9629
9235
9232
9471
2761
9627
9608
9311
9285
9496
9508
9341
9292
9687
9495
9605
9386
9268
9289
9415
9315
9685
9641
9238
9688
9245
9313
9582
9390
9237
9382
9272
9279
9239
9286
9280
9253
9642
9416
9290
9336
9643
9326
9460
9497
9474
9615
9388
9693
9623
9691
9612
9590
9255
9242
9410
9256
9231
9609

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

September 28, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Name Gr Team

Michael Cook 11 Beloit Turner
Josh Wilkins 12 St. John's NW Military
Elijah Dever 11 Beloit Turner
Andrew Buckley 10 Beloit Turner
Colton Richards 9 Evansville

Cole Hodges 11 Palmyra-Eagle
Hunter Raley 11 St. John's NW Military
Rusty Klitzman 11 Parkview

Sabian Blang 12 Brodhead/Juda
Declan McHugh 12 Big Foot

Ethan Gehring 10 Jefferson
Brandon Tully 11 Jefferson

Cody Sullivan 11 Clinton

Tyler Wilson 12 Big Foot

Miles Nickelsburg 9 Whitewater
Aiden DeBlare 9 Jefferson

Alan Diaz 9 Parkview
Tiernan Kurth 10 East Troy
Patrick Corey 10 Big Foot

Jose Pilo 9 Big Foot

Josh Pelzel 10 Edgerton

Omar El1 Maatouki 12 Brodhead/Juda
Ben McCulloch 11 Whitewater
James Menning 10 Wayland Academy
Eric Halon 11 Beloit Turner
Andrew Rollette 12 Whitewater

Khoa Nguyen 10 Beloit Turner
Ephraim Corbit 11 Brodhead/Juda
Chris Carlson 10 Palmyra-Eagle
Alex Smith 10 East Troy

Sam Erickson 9 Beloit Turner
Jack Bower 12 East Troy
Bradley Galvin 10 Big Foot
Clayton Holt 11 Big Foot

Ethan Halon 9 Beloit Turner
Logan McHugh 9 Big Foot

Jack Kammermeier 10 Big Foot

Ethan Scherck 9 Beloit Turner
Thanh Phan 12 Wayland Academy
Gabe Salgado 10 Edgerton

John Rambatt 10 Big Foot

Sam Krumel 11 Clinton

Jasper Roetter Gresback 11 Wayland Academy
Braden Williams 11 Brodhead/Juda
Jack Hoverson 11 Evansville

Noah Gellendin 9 Jefferson
Austin Ross 9 Evansville

ryan bayer 12 St. John's NW Military
Gavin McLauchlin 10 East Troy
Sterling Truesdale 10 Whitewater

Sean Keating 10 St. John's NW Military
Onyx Thompson 9 Whitewater
Christian Wilson 9 Parkview

Aj Plotz 11 Palmyra-Eagle
Corbin Schleis 12 Beloit Turner
Maguire Maxwell 11 Beloit Turner
Aidan Greenly 9 Edgerton
William Seifarth 9 Beloit Turner
Logan Braasch 11 Beloit Turner
Michael Sanders 9 Parkview

8 : 50AM
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130

9/29/2021

Bib#

9694
9505
9638
9320
9674
9287
9254
9476
9509
9339

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Xavier Zei
Quinn Rundle
Albert Ho
Brody Kiser
Alex Clarksen
Charlie Pecht
Quentin Scherck
Owen Stano
Quade Wolter
Zach Moser

8 : 50AM

**%% BoOys'

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

September 28, 2021

5000 Meter Run ****

Whitewater
Jefferson
Wayland Academy
Brodhead/Juda
Whitewater

Big Foot

Beloit Turner
Evansville
Jefferson
Clinton
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

September 28, 2021

www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr
1 1 9501 Mason Marin 12
2 2 9639 Griffin Hughland 12
3 3 9635 Drew Benson 11
4 4 9507 Sawyer Thorp 12
5 5 9475 Baden Schrab 12
6 6 9335 Jost Hormnbostel 11
7 7 9333 Reagan Flickinger 9
8 8 9678 Jack Hefty 9
9 9 9271 Gus Foster 12

10 10 9453 Drew Everson 12
11 11 9463 Kole Johnson 11
12 12 9249 Mekhi Ott 12
13 13 9677 Cooper Hammond 12
14 14 9338 Oliver Melson 9
15 15 9321 Jacob Lohmar 12
16 16 9587 Ayden Lawson 10
17 17 9452 Dillon Elliott 10
18 18 9383 Jonah Edwards 12
19 19 9291 Josh Rolfs 12
20 20 9504 Eddy Rodriguez 12
21 21 9233 Clayton Coldren 12
22 22 9334 Hunter Greer 12
23 23 9450 Blake Elliott 12
24 24 9270 Clayton Flies 10
25 25 9246 Darren Niedfeldt 11
26 26 9498 Nicholas Hottinger 12
27 27 9454 William Gallagher 10
28 28 9247 Donovan Niedfeldt 12
29 29 9384 [Kaden Fridley 10
30 30 9332 Nate Brandl 12
31 31 9316 Josiah Engen 12
32 32 9323 Gavin Pinnow 10
33 33 9229 Alex Aquino 12
34 34 9342 Dangelo Walsh 11
35 35 9391 Trey Smith 9
36 36 9607 Cal Fox 10
37 37 9506 Patrick Sande 9
38 38 9606 Ethan Diddens 11
39 39 9680 Nate Holden 10
40 40 9283 Noah Langlund 9
41 9414 Henry Miller 10
42 41 9479 Gavin Vale 9
43 42 9340 Nathan Shallenberger 9
44 43 9640 Wesley Ingraham 10
45 44 9312 Brady Bruns 12
46 45 9588 Dalton Metzdorf 12
47 46 9589 Dalton Moyer 11
48 47 9317 Nathan Engen 10
49 48 9381 Anthony Barney 12
50 49 9500 Aaron Johnson 11
51 50 9586 Blake Isaacsen 11
52 51 9252 Zack Ries 10
53 52 9288 Connor Pecht 12
54 53 9387 Ben Markham 10
55 54 9243 Cyrus Mosher 11
56 55 9502 Euli Moreno 9
57 9629 Josh Wilkins 12
58 56 2761 Cole Hodges 11
59 9627 Hunter Raley 11
60 57 9608 Rusty Klitzman 11
9/29/2021 8:50AM

Weather:

Sunny,

Jefferson

Wayland Academy
Wayland Academy

Jefferson
Evansville
Clinton
Clinton
Whitewater
Big Foot
Evansville
Evansville
Beloit Turner
Whitewater
Clinton
Brodhead/Juda
Palmyra-Eagle
Evansville
East Troy

Big Foot
Jefferson
Beloit Turner
Clinton
Evansville
Big Foot
Beloit Turner
Jefferson
Evansville
Beloit Turner
East Troy
Clinton
Brodhead/Juda
Brodhead/Juda
Beloit Turner
Clinton

East Troy
Parkview
Jefferson
Parkview
Whitewater
Big Foot
Edgerton
Evansville
Clinton

Wayland Academy

Brodhead/Juda
Palmyra-Eagle
Palmyra-Eagle
Brodhead/Juda
East Troy
Jefferson
Palmyra-Eagle
Beloit Turner
Big Foot

East Troy
Beloit Turner
Jefferson

St. John's NW Military

Palmyra-Eagle

St. John's NW Military

Parkview

80°F
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Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

September 28,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr
61 58 9311 Sabian Blang 12
62 59 9285 Declan McHugh 12
63 60 9292 Tyler Wilson 12
64 61 9687 Miles Nickelsburg 9
65 62 9605 Alan Diaz 9
66 63 9386 Tiernan Kurth 10
67 9415 Josh Pelzel 10
68 64 9315 Omar El1 Maatouki 12
69 65 9685 Ben McCulloch 11
70 66 9641 James Menning 10
71 67 9688 Andrew Rollette 12
72 68 9582 Chris Carlson 10
73 69 9390 Alex Smith 10
74 70 9642 Thanh Phan 12
75 9416 Gabe Salgado 10
76 71 9643 Jasper Roetter Gresback 11
77 9615 ryan bayer 12
78 72 9693 Sterling Truesdale 10
79 9623 Sean Keating 10
80 73 9612 Christian Wilson 9
81 74 9590 Aj Plotz 11
82 9410 Aidan Greenly 9
83 75 9609 Michael Sanders 9
84 76 9638 Albert Ho 11
9/29/2021 8:50AM

Weather:

Sunny,

Brodhead/Juda
Big Foot

Big Foot
Whitewater
Parkview

East Troy
Edgerton
Brodhead/Juda
Whitewater
Wayland Academy
Whitewater
Palmyra-Eagle
East Troy
Wayland Academy
Edgerton
Wayland Academy

St. John's NW Military

Whitewater

St. John's NW Military

Parkview
Palmyra-Eagle
Edgerton
Parkview
Wayland Academy

80°F
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Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

September 28, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

1. 66 Evansville (19:01.5 95:07.2 1:31.5)
1 5 Baden Schrab 12 18:15.1

2 10 Drew Everson 12 18:45.6

3 11 Kole Johnson 11 18:58.3

4 17 Dillon Elliott 10 19:21.6

5 23 Blake Elliott 12 19:46.6

6 ( 27) william Gallagher 10 19:56.1

7 ( 41) Gavin Vvale 9 20:51.9

2. 79 Clinton (19:09.9 95:49.5 1:53.6)
1 6 Jost Hornbostel 11 18:17.4

2 7 Reagan Flickinger 9 18:23.5

3 14 Oliver Melson 9 19:11.1

4 22 Hunter Greer 12 19:46.5

5 30 Nate Brandl 12 20:11.0

6 ( 34) Dangelo Walsh 11 20:29.0

7 ( 42) Nathan Shallenberger 9 20:55.1

3. 88 Jefferson (19:08.0 95:39.9 3:11.1)
1 1 Mason Marin 12 17:21.2

2 4 Sawyer Thorp 12 18:10.0

3 20 Eddy Rodriguez 12 19:40.8

4 26 Nicholas Hottinger 12 19:55.6

5 37 Patrick Sande 9 20:32.3

6 ( 49) Aaron Johnson 11 21:25.3

7 ( 55) Euli Moreno 9 21:44.1

4. 119 Beloit Turner (19:49.3 99:06.2 1:20.3)
1 12 Mekhi oOtt 12 19:07.4

2 21 Clayton Coldren 12 19:41.1

3 25 Darren Niedfeldt 11 19:53.8

4 28 Donovan Niedfeldt 12 19:56.2

5 33 Alex Aquino 12 20:27.7

6 ( 51) Zack Ries 10 21:32.5

7 ( 54) Cyrus Mosher 11 21:40.3

5. 144 Big Foot (20:04.9 100:24.5 2:59.7)
1 9 Gus Foster 12 18:33.5

2 19 Josh Rolfs 12 19:39.2

3 24 Clayton Flies 10 19:47.4

4 40 Noah Langlund 9 20:51.2

5 52 Connor Pecht 12 21:33.2

6 ( 59) Declan McHugh 12 22:26.0

7 ( 60) Tyler Wilson 12 22:44.0

6. 169 Brodhead/Juda (20:26.9 102:14.4 1:57.1)
1 15 Jacob Lohmar 12 19:17.6

2 31 Josiah Engen 12 20:18.6

3 32 Gavin Pinnow 10 20:27.3

4 44 Brady Bruns 12 20:56.2

5 47 Nathan Engen 10 21:14.7

6 ( 58) Sabian Blang 12 22:23.7

7 ( 64) Omar El1 Maatouki 12 23:18.7



Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

September 28,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

East Troy

(20:34.3

Jonah Edwards
Kaden Fridley
Trey Smith
Anthony Barney
Ben Markham
Tiernan Kurth
Alex Smith

Wayland Academy

(21:01.5

Griffin Hughland

Drew Benson

Wesley Ingraham

James Menning

Thanh Phan

Jasper Roetter Gresback
Albert Ho

Whitewater

(20:52.5

Jack Hefty

Cooper Hammond
Nate Holden

Miles Nickelsburg
Ben McCulloch
Andrew Rollette
Sterling Truesdale

Palmyra-Eagle

(21:01.7

Ayden Lawson
Dalton Metzdorf
Dalton Moyer
Blake Isaacsen
Cole Hodges
Chris Carlson
Aj Plotz

Parkview

(22:43.1

Cal Fox

Ethan Diddens
Rusty Klitzman
Alan Diaz
Christian Wilson
Michael Sanders

102:51.2 2:12.6)

105:07.4 7:14.6)

104:22.3 4:55.2)

105:08.5 2:50.8)

113:35.3 6:27.4)



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 9343 Dylan Yurs
2 1 9477 Camden Staver
3 2 9470 Travis Ralston
4 3 9241 Connor Jacobson
5 4 9234 Michael Cook
6 5 9235 Elijah Dever
7 6 9232 Andrew Buckley
8 7 9471 Colton Richards
9 8 9496 Ethan Gehring
10 9 9508 Brandon Tully
11 9341 Cody Sullivan
12 10 9495 Aiden DeBlare
13 11 9268 Patrick Corey
14 12 9289 Jose Pilo
15 13 9238 Eric Halon
16 14 9245 Khoa Nguyen
17 9313 Ephraim Corbit
18 15 9237 Sam Erickson
19 9382 Jack Bower
20 16 9272 Bradley Galvin
21 17 9279 Clayton Holt
22 9239 Ethan Halon
23 18 9286 Logan McHugh
24 19 9280 Jack Kammermeier
25 9253 Ethan Scherck
26 20 9290 John Rambatt
27 9336 Sam Krumel
28 9326 Braden Williams
29 21 9460 Jack Hoverson
30 22 9497 Noah Gellendin
31 23 9474 Austin Ross
32 9388 Gavin McLauchlin
33 9691 Onyx Thompson
34 9255 Corbin Schleis
35 9242 Maguire Maxwell
36 9256 William Seifarth
37 9231 Logan Braasch
38 9694 Xavier Zei
39 24 9505 Quinn Rundle
40 9320 Brody Kiser
41 9674 Alex Clarksen
42 9287 Charlie Pecht
43 9254 Quentin Scherck
44 25 9476 Owen Stano
45 26 9509 Quade Wolter
46 9339 Zach Moser
9/29/2021 8:50AM

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

September 28,

2021

www.accuracetiming.com

Clinton
Evansville
Evansville
Beloit Turner
Beloit Turner
Beloit Turner
Beloit Turner
Evansville
Jefferson
Jefferson
Clinton
Jefferson

Big Foot

Big Foot
Beloit Turner
Beloit Turner
Brodhead/Juda
Beloit Turner
East Troy

Big Foot

Big Foot
Beloit Turner
Big Foot

Big Foot
Beloit Turner
Big Foot
Clinton
Brodhead/Juda
Evansville
Jefferson
Evansville
East Troy
Whitewater
Beloit Turner
Beloit Turner
Beloit Turner
Beloit Turner
Whitewater
Jefferson
Brodhead/Juda
Whitewater
Big Foot
Beloit Turner
Evansville
Jefferson
Clinton
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Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course

Jefferson, Wisconsin
September 28,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Beloit Turner

Connor Jacobson
Michael Cook
Elijah Dever
Andrew Buckley
Eric Halon

Khoa Nguyen

Sam Erickson

Evansville

Camden Staver
Travis Ralston
Colton Richards
Jack Hoverson
Austin Ross
Owen Stano

Jefferson

Ethan Gehring
Brandon Tully
Aiden DeBlare
Noah Gellendin
Quinn Rundle
Quade Wolter

Patrick Corey
Jose Pilo
Bradley Galvin
Clayton Holt
Logan McHugh
Jack Kammermeier
John Rambatt

(22:10.2

(23:22.9

(24:46.8

(24:01.9

110:50.7 1:47.8)

116:54.4 5:29.7)

123:54.0 6:58.5)

120:09.4 1:38.3)



Place TmPl Bib# Name

1 1 9318 Zion Gratz

2 2 9403 Benno Backhaus

3 3 9409 Vinnie Fox

4 4 9250 Thomas Peters

5 5 9462 Zach Hughes

6 6 9413 Sam Lenarz

7 7 9554 Jack Vogel

8 8 9274 Elijah Henningfeld
9 9 9324 Mavrik Plummer

10 10 9368 Nathaniel Ligman
11 11 9528 Solomon Schnuelle
12 12 9405 Mitchell Coombs
13 13 9525 Jake Kerkenbush
14 14 9325 Jorge Villalva

15 15 9466 Lyle Lindemann

16 16 9319 Gauge Jorgenson
17 17 9276 Jonah Henningfeld
18 18 2774 Timothy Weir

19 19 9402 Evan Aleson

20 20 9363 Owen Fleming

21 21 9465 Asher Lein

22 22 9469 Johny Parker

23 23 9281 Phillip Klamm

24 24 9372 Matthias Shoemaker
25 9682 Tyler Housel

26 25 9524 Keegan DeBlare

27 9616 zach bonnell

28 26 9412 Eli Kittleson

29 27 9406 Harrison Dalbec
30 28 9365 trevor KOOYENGA
31 29 9468 Mason Millard

32 30 9552 Jonah Linn-Miller
33 31 9578 Mason Sorge

34 32 9448 Ben Braunschweig
35 33 9449 Colton Brown

36 34 9275 Jayce Henningfeld
37 35 2768 Ezra Smith

38 9404 Drew Coombs

39 36 9364 austin KOOYENGA
40 37 9375 TJ Sullivan
41 9585 Sutherland Hyatt
42 38 9278 Reid Henningfeld
43 39 2765 Garett Harris
44 40 9551 Adam Hartman
45 41 9244 Jayden Mosley
46 42 2767 Brady Lessner
47 43 9550 Matthew Gero
48 9689 Curtis Rossmiller
49 9604 Carson Cox

50 9613 Charley Wohlfert
51 44 9366 Dblake Kucy

52 9472 Mason Roberts

53 45 9522 Symon Beyer

54 46 2766 Willem Heier

55 9478 Michael Trava

56 47 9573 Calvin Hegberg

57 48 9282 Joe Krusinski

58 49 9576 James Panici

59 50 2762 Emanuel Castellon
60 51 9553 Charles Peterson
9/29/2021 8:50AM

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

September 28,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*%%% BOys'
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www.accuracetiming.com

Middle School 3000 Meter Run ***%

Brodhead/Juda

Edgerton

Edgerton

Beloit Turner
Evansville

Edgerton

Lake Mills

Big Foot

Brodhead/Juda

Clinton Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Edgerton

Jefferson Middle School
Brodhead/Juda
Evansville
Brodhead/Juda

Big Foot

Riverside Middle School
Edgerton

Clinton Middle School
Evansville

Evansville

Big Foot

Clinton Middle School
Whitewater

Jefferson Middle School
St. John's NW Military
Edgerton

Edgerton

Clinton Middle School
Evansville

Lake Mills

Milton

Evansville

Evansville

Big Foot

Riverside Middle School
Edgerton

Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Palmyra-Eagle

Big Foot

Riverside Middle School
Lake Mills

Beloit Turner

Riverside Middle School
Lake Mills

Whitewater

Parkview

Parkview

Clinton Middle School
Evansville

Jefferson Middle School
Riverside Middle School
Evansville

Milton

Big Foot

Milton

Riverside Middle School
Lake Mills

Page 1
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
61 9480 Kolten Wallisch 7 Evansville
62 9374 rollie Sommers 5 Clinton Middle School
63 52 9521 Mason Bayer 6 Jefferson Middle School
64 53 9273 Mason Gonzalez 5 Big Foot
65 54 9248 James Njoo 8 Beloit Turner
66 9359 Connor Clowes 7 Clinton Middle School
67 9447 Aaron Arneson 6 Evansville
68 9683 Angel Kilar 7 Whitewater
69 55 9322 Bryson Oliver 8 Brodhead/Juda
70 9267 Keegan Chadwick 8 Big Foot
71 9371 Wesley Meldrom 5 Clinton Middle School
72 56 9571 Mark Flowers 7 Milton
73 57 9567 Eli Bilhorn 2 Milton
74 9473 Travis Roberts 6 Evansville
75 9361 Toby Fjalstad 5 Clinton Middle School
76 58 2772 OWen Wegner Riverside Middle School
77 9362 Mason Fleming 6 Clinton Middle School
78 9411 Luke Huber 8 Edgerton
79 9455 Mason Harris 6 Evansville
80 9370 owen Maly 7 Clinton Middle School
81 59 9546 Asa Becker 6 Lake Mills
82 60 9257 Evan Spanton 7 Beloit Turner
83 61 9549 Harrison Corsten 7 Lake Mills
84 62 9577 Mitchell Schindler 7 Milton
85 63 9529 Teegan Wangress 6 Jefferson Middle School
86 2764 Eli Grosenick 8 Riverside Middle School
87 2771 Carson Bainbridge Riverside Middle School
88 9360 Duke Clowes 5 Clinton Middle School
89 9686 Isaiah Mendez 8 Whitewater
90 64 9575 Jack McMillan 8 Milton
91 9568 Trey Burckhardt 7 Milton
92 9369 Devin Maly 5 Clinton Middle School
93 65 9259 Jaxton Winiarski 7 Beloit Turner
94 9547 Porter Beckman 7 Lake Mills
95 9545 Otto Baumgartner 6 Lake Mills
96 9367 Bryce Ligman 6 Clinton Middle School
97 66 9230 Wyatt Bennett 7 Beloit Turner
98 67 9240 Milo Jacobs 7 Beloit Turner
99 9583 John Hessen 6 Palmyra-Eagle
100 68 9530 Michael Wilson 8 Jefferson Middle School
101 9277 Landyn Henningfeld 6 Big Foot
102 9408 Corin Fahey 8 Edgerton
103 2759 Charles Schwartz Riverside Middle School
104 2769 Theo Heier Riverside Middle School
105 9284 Joe Leon 8 Big Foot
106 9572 Matthew Grossen 7 Milton
107 2777 Jaxson Martin Riverside Middle School
108 2773 Quinn Engle Riverside Middle School
109 9418 Liam Skinner 7 Edgerton
110 2758 Elijah Siebenlist Riverside Middle School
9/29/2021 8:50AM

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

September 28, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Middle School 3000 Meter Run *x*x

Page 2
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Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course

Jefferson, Wisconsin
September 28,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Edgerton

Benno Backhaus
Vinnie Fox

Sam Lenarz
Mitchell Coombs
Evan Aleson

Eli Kittleson
Harrison Dalbec

Evansville

Zach Hughes

Lyle Lindemann
Asher Lein

Johny Parker
Mason Millard
Ben Braunschweig
Colton Brown

Brodhead/Juda

Zion Gratz
Mavrik Plummer
Jorge Villalva
Gauge Jorgenson
Bryson Oliver

Clinton Middle School

Nathaniel Ligman
Owen Fleming
Matthias Shoemaker
trevor KOOYENGA
austin KOOYENGA
TJ Sullivan

blake Kucy

Elijah Henningfeld
Jonah Henningfeld
Phillip Klamm
Jayce Henningfeld
Reid Henningfeld
Joe Krusinski
Mason Gonzalez

Jefferson Middle School

Solomon Schnuelle
Jake Kerkenbush
Keegan DeBlare
Symon Beyer
Mason Bayer
Teegan Wangress
Michael Wilson

Middle School Team Score ****

(11:43.4 58:36.6 1:16.4)
(12:17.8 61:29.0 1:20.6)
(12:25.1 62:05.4 4:21.9)
(12:35.3 62:56.1 1:25.8)
(12:35.4 62:56.9 1:44.1)
(13:05.1 65:25.4 2:47.1)
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*%** Boys' Middle School Team Score **xx*

Lake Mills (13:12.3 66:01.5 2:58.5)
Jack Vogel 8 11:29.0
Jonah Linn-Miller 7 12:44.4
Adam Hartman 7 13:33.9
Matthew Gero 6 13:46.7
Charles Peterson 6 14:27.5
Asa Becker 6 16:18.0
Harrison Corsten 7 16:34.6
Riverside Middle School (13:22.0 66:49.8 1:39.9)
Timothy Weir 12:27.0
Ezra Smith 8 13:03.5
Garett Harris 8 13:30.8
Brady Lessner 8 13:41.6
Willem Heier 8 14:06.9
Emanuel Castellon 8 14:19.6
OWen Wegner 15:46.3
Beloit Turner (14:47.3 73:56.1 6:27.7)
Thomas Peters 8 11:18.4
Jayden Mosley 8 13:34.9
James Njoo 8 14:45.5
Evan Spanton 7 16:31.2
Jaxton Winiarski 7 17:46.1
Wyatt Bennett 7 18:21.4
Milo Jacobs 7 18:21.8
Milton (14:26.1 72:10.4 2:40.1)
Mason Sorge 8 12:46.8
Calvin Hegberg 8 14:15.0
James Panici 7 14:17.0
Mark Flowers 7 15:24.7
Eli Bilhorn 12 15:26.9
Mitchell Schindler 7 16:36.8
Jack McMillan 8 17:33.5



